Urban
New London
VX8911 Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:

A  120-277
B 2,3 347-480
Ordering guide (continued)
Drive Current Driver Options ¹ Surge Protect Spikes
3  350mA
5  530mA
7 1 700mA
DA   4 Hrs, 25% reduction
DB  4 Hrs, 50% reduction
DC  4 Hrs, 75% reduction
DD  6 Hrs, 25% reduction
DE   6 Hrs, 50% reduction
DF   6 Hrs, 75% reduction
DG   8 Hrs, 25% reduction
DH   8 Hrs, 50% reduction
DJ   8 Hrs, 75% reduction
DL   DALI
S     FAWS Filed adjustable wattage slector
SRD 1  Sensor ready driver, standard configuration
SRD1 1 Sensor ready driver, alternate configuration
N    None
SP1 10kV/10kA
Surge
Protector
SP2 20kV/10kA
Surge
Protector
S Spikes
N None
1. Configurations with 347-480VAC (B) voltage are not compatible with optional dimming or optional programming.
2. Configurations with 32 LEDs (32) at 350mA (3) and 530mA (5) currents are not compatible with 347-480 VAC (B) voltage.
VX8911 New London
Post top
NewLondon-LED-spec 12/22 page 2 of 4